Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data

Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,677

6,927

R$
103,198.53

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE AO
ADIANTAMENTO
DO DECIMO
TERCEIRO -
SEMED 40%
EFETIVOS, MES
DE NOVEMBRO
DE 2017.




